The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRINTBOARD 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $98.89
2025-03-01 IKEA AUSTRIA txn vgHnd8n -$21.92 $76.97
2025-03-01 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE txn OXHmxEv -$19.05 $57.92
2025-03-04 TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ txn wNH2IRx $600.00 $657.92
2025-03-05 Ikea txn 1ZHPxQW -$27.51 $630.41
2025-03-06 Amazon Pay txn 66Hy9BV -$0.09 $630.32
2025-03-07 IKEA - ONLINE txn_K9H4Pvp -$20.31 $610.01
2025-03-07 IKEA DEUTSCHLAND GMBH AND txn YRHOEpR -$31.21 $578.80
2025-03-10 Amazon Pay txn evH]v02 -$20.37 $558.43
2025-03-10 Amazon Pay txn ZzZVH2VwY -$20.37 $538.06
2025-03-10 IKEA PORTUGAL MOVEIS E DE txn LgHGnJy -$0.04 $538.02
2025-03-11 IKEA E COMMERCE txn 66Hyw9M -$0.29 $537.73
2025-03-14  Ikea txn brHXVVI -$14.33 $523.40
2025-03-16  Ikea txn QmHzKOr -$16.68 $506.72
2025-03-16  Ikea txn YRHOqgx -$35.40 $471.32
2025-03-19 Amazon Pay txn PVHNy55 -$20.41 $450.91
2025-03-20 Ikea txn wNH2dAX -$20.18 $430.73
2025-03-24  Ikea txn 78Hoz]4 -$25.81 $404.92
2025-03-24  MALLORCA IKEA.ES txn_ 66Hy7LZ -$26.16 $378.76
2025-03-24  Ikea txn K9H4aMZ -$35.16 $343.60
2025-03-28 IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE txn_p5HoxWy -$12.95 $330.65
2025-03-30 Tkea txn zZVHodOe -$18.07 $312.58

WITHDRAWN: $386.31. DEPOSITED: $600.00. $312.58

PrintBoard is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from PrintBoard's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



